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3° Torneo Barcelona Padel Tour Xpress by Nacex 2024

Calendar: 22 Masculina /2

Date/venue Home

Xavi Balcells
Ivan Tinoco

Nacho March
David Caballero

Josep Garcia
Javier Aguilar

Daniel Sancho Santiago
Ricard Noel

Xavi Balcells
Ivan Tinoco

Josep Garcia
Javier Aguilar

1/1

Result

9-8

9-7

4-9

9-3

9-6

39

Away team

Daniel Sancho Santiago
Ricard Noel

Josep Garcia
Javier Aguilar

Xavi Balcells
Ivan Tinoco

Nacho March
David Caballero

Nacho March
David Caballero

Daniel Sancho Santiago
Ricard Noel
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